66
Fl
ow
 D
iv
er
te
rs

DN20 - DN50 (¾” - 2”)
Flow Diverter Ball Valve
How to Order
69
Flow
 Diverters
Part Number
Outlet
Inlet Connection Entry
Connection 1 Connection 2 Connection 3
DN50 Diverter
CJB80TA6E4T1T
3/8” TR
1 ¼" PL 1 ¼”PL
1 ½” NB
BottomCJB08TA6EDT1T 1 ½” PL 1 ½”PL
CJB80TC7FGE1T -
1” TR
1” TR 2” TR
CJF80SS6F4TITQC ¼” TR
1 ¼” TR
1 ½” NB
Front
CJF80TC7EPEITVA 3/4” TR Plugged ¼” NPT Plugged 2” TR
CJF80SS7F2T1T - 2” TR 2” TR 2” NB
CJF807FDEITVA 1” TR Plugged ¼” NPT Plugged 3/4” NPT
2” TRCJF80TC7F6E1T 3/4” TR ¼” NPT 3/4” TR
CJF80TC7EDE1T - 1 ½” TR 1 ½” TR
DN20 (1’’ Coupling) with
Safety Relief Valves
DN50 with Stainless Steel Inlet Tube DN50 with Stainless Steel Inlet Adaptor
Please contact us for other options.